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EXTRA-FORT GRANDE TAILLE ROUE À COLONNES

31956.8

41 MM
50 M
20 MM

ステンレス・スティールケース

STEEL

MECHANICAL AUTOMATIC CHRONOGRAPH WITH COLUMN-WHEEL

SAPPHIRE GLASS, DOMED, ANTI-REFLECTING

STEEL CROWN, SCREW-IN, WATER-RESISTANT, PERSONALISED “E”

POLISHED CASEBACK, ENGRAVED, LOCKED BY 6 SCREWS

ALLIGATOR STRAP WITH STEEL BUCKLE

OPTIONAL:
CHAQUE STEEL BRACELET
DEPLOYMENT CLASP DÉCLIC®
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